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Is the TERMINAL class active in your production z/0OS systems?

Responses Count Percent %
No 21 38.9%
Yes on some systems 5 9.2%
Yes on all systems 28 51.9%
Total 54 100%
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Is the SETROPTS TERMINAL universal access option set to NONE on any systems?

Responses Count Percent %
| No 25 75.8% |
| Yes 8 24.2% |
Total 33 100%
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On average across all your systems where the TERMINAL class is active, approximately

Responses Count Percent %
10 or less 15 45.4%
11-50 11 33.3%
51-100 2 6.1%
More than 100 5 15.2%
Total 33 100%

how many TERMINAL class profiles are defined?

H <10
H 11-50
4 51-100
H> 100

Is the TERMINAL class RACLISTed on most systems where it is active?.

Responses Count Percent %
Yes 23 74.2%
No 8 25.8%
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Have you set NOTERMUACC on any groups?

Responses Count Percent %
| Yes 15 46.9% | H Yes
| No 17 53.1% |
H No
Total 32 100%

For what reasons have you set NOTERMUACC on groups?

Responses Count Percent %
Prevent certain users from
logging on with a group other 4 28.6% Logon Group
than their default group
Require certain users to logon 9 64.3% Terminal
only at specific terminals
Other
- DB2 2 14.3% Other
- No idea

Respondents 14

On average across all your systems where you have set NOTERMUACC on any groups,
approximately how many groups have NOTERMUACC?

Responses Count Percent %

100 or less 11 73.3% Hs100

101-500 1 6.7% ¥ 101-500

501-1000 1 6.7% i 501-1000

More than 1000 2 13.3% H > 1000

Total 15 100%
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